74 KENT STAINLESS GRILLES
www.kentstainless.com  |  www.solidstechnology.com
Features
q	 Made from Grade 316L Stainless Steel as
	 standard with an option for Grade 304L.
q	 Manufactured from Mild Steel Galvanised
	 when requested
q	 4 lifting points per tray as standard.

B 5T 10.1T
C 6.5T 13.2T
D 11T 22T
OPTIONS
Various Loadings (See FACTA and Application
Load Specific tables)
Grade 304L Stainless Steel
Grade 316L Stainless Steel
 Mild Steel Galvanised
Mild Steel Galvanised to 140 micron for Middle
East projects.
Vertical Wall Mounted Beam Pockets
Recessed Beam Pockets
Customised sizes to suit exact paving slab dimensions available in small
production runs at no extra  cost
Specify: Kent Multi Vent Grille KMVG-1200/1200;1200mm x 1200mm;
2 Grilles; 100mm Grille Depth; Vertical Wall Mounted Beam Pockets;
Grade 316L Stainless Steel; Loading FACTA B
See page 8 & 9  which shows how to create your own unique
specification clause
Product Code Clear Opening Grilles Grille Depth Visible Frame Size
KMVG-1200/600 1200mm x 600mm 2 50-100mm 1380mm x 780mm
KMVG-1200/1200 1200mm x 1200mm 2/4 50-100mm 1380mm x 1380mm
KMVG-1800/600 1800mm x 600mm 3 50-100mm 1980mm x 780mm
KMVG-1800/1200 1800mm x 1200mm 2 50-100mm 1980mm x 1380mm
KMVG-1800/1800 1800mm x 1800mm 2/4 50-100mm 1980mm x 1980mm
KMVG-2400/600 2400mm x 600mm 4 50-100mm 2580mm x 780mm
KMVG-2400/1200 2400mm x 1200mm 2 50-100mm 2580mm x 1380mm
KMVG-2400/1800 2400mm x 2400mm 2/4 50-100mm 2580mm x 2580mm
Kent Multi Vent Grille KMVG-1200/1200 continued
Heelproof Truck Loading